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Jahrgang 2007-2009
1 a Stucki Alexander (2007) 20.00

+ Vogel Nando (2008) 10.00
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Flück Ben (2007) 19.75

+ Minder Kilian (2007) 10.00
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

2 b Burkhalter Sven (2008) 19.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

3 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.50
+ Haas Laurin (2008) 10.00
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

3 b Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

4 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.25
+ Held Lukas (2007) 9.75
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50

4 b Minder Lukas (2008) 18.25
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.75
o Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50

4 c Mathys Sebastian (2009) 18.25
o Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Haas Laurin (2008) 9.75

4 d Jordi Silas (2008) 18.25
o Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75

4 e Held Lukas (2007) 18.25
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 9.75

4 f Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 18.25
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75
o Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50

4 g Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75

4 h Brunner Julian (2007) 18.25
+ Jordi Silas (2008) 9.75
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

5 a Zürcher Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50
o Jordi Silas (2008) 8.50

5 b Vogel Nando (2008) 17.00
o Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

5 c Minder Kilian (2007) 17.00
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50
o Held Lukas (2007) 8.50

5 d Haas Laurin (2008) 17.00
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
o Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Moser Michael (2005) 20.00

+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Feldmann Matthias (2005) 20.00

+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 10.00
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Widmer Simon (2006) 19.75

+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.75
+ Brunner Dominik (2006) 10.00

2 b Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 19.75
+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 9.75
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00

2 c Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 19.75
+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00
+ Schär Mathias (2005) 9.75

3 Strahm Markus (2005) 19.50
+ Minder Janik (2005) 9.75
+ Friedli Samuel (2006) 9.75

4 a Unternährer Diego (2006) 18.50
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

4 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.50
+ Hofer Roman (2006) 10.00
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

4 c Schibler Valentin (2006) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Hofer Roman (2006) 10.00

4 d Schär Mathias (2005) 18.50
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50

4 e Jordi Jonas (2006) 18.50
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 10.00
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

4 f Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.50
o Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.75
+ Meier Denis (2005) 9.75

4 g Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 18.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50
+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00

4 h Bossert Simon (2006) 18.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 10.00

5 a Stucki Kilian (2005) 18.25
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Felix (2006) 9.75

5 b Meier Denis (2005) 18.25
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

5 c Gerber Timon (2005) 18.25
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Minder Janik (2005) 9.75

5 d Friedli Samuel (2006) 18.25
+ Bärtschi Felix (2006) 9.75
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50

5 e Bürki Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Meier Denis (2005) 8.50
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.75

5 f Brunner Dominik (2006) 18.25
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

6 Aregger Silvan (2006) 17.25
o Schär Mathias (2005) 8.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75

7 a Zürcher Josias (2006) 17.00
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50

7 b Moser Roger (2005) 17.00
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

7 c Minder Janik (2005) 17.00
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
o Gerber Timon (2005) 8.50

7 d Hofer Roman (2006) 17.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
o Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50

7 e Bärtschi Felix (2006) 17.00
o Friedli Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Iseli Janis (2003) 20.00

+ Käser Timo (2003) 10.00
+ Birrer Sandro (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Ulrich Bruno (2003) 19.75

+ Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 9.75

 
2 b Kobel Adrian (2003) 19.75

+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 9.75

3 Unternährer Pablo (2003) 19.50
+ Oester Nick (2003) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 9.75

4 Aebersold Fabian (2003) 19.00
- Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 9.00
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00

5 a Rossier André (2003) 18.50
- Egli Kilian (2004) 8.75
+ Gerber Martin (2003) 9.75

5 b Egli Kilian (2004) 18.50
- Rossier André (2003) 8.75
+ Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 9.75

5 c Uebersax Mike (2003) 18.50
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 10.00
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

5 d Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 10.00

5 e Käser Timo (2003) 18.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
+ Köhli Flavio (2004) 10.00

5 f Jakob Robin (2003) 18.50
+ Köhli Flavio (2004) 10.00
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

5 g Birrer Sandro (2003) 18.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

6 a Niederberger Tobias (2004) 18.25
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50
+ Moser Sven (2003) 9.75

6 b Hodel Jonas (2003) 18.25
o Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.50
+ Oester Nick (2003) 9.75

6 c Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 18.25
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 9.75
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

6 d Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 18.25
+ Moser Sven (2003) 9.75
o Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50

7 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 17.50
- Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.00
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50

8 a Oester Nick (2003) 17.00
o Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

8 b Moser Sven (2003) 17.00
o Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

8 c Köhli Flavio (2004) 17.00
o Jakob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Käser Timo (2003) 8.50

8 d Gerber Martin (2003) 17.00
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50

8 e Gerber Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Staub Severin (2002) 20.00

+ Steudler Kevin (2001) 10.00
+ Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00

 
2 a Turcan Leon (2001) 19.75

+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 10.00

 
2 b Allenbach Marc (2002) 19.75

+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 10.00

3 a Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 19.50
+ Keller Elija (2002) 9.75
+ Huber Melchior (2002) 9.75

3 b Aebersold David (2001) 19.50
+ Bader Sascha (2001) 9.75
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75

4 Galli Sandro (2001) 19.00
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 10.00
- Aregger Fabian (2001) 9.00

5 a Widmer Christian (2002) 18.75
- Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.75
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 10.00

5 b Aregger Fabian (2001) 18.75
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75

5 c Steudler Kevin (2001) 18.75
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.75
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 10.00

6 a Jakob Lukas (2001) 18.50
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
+ Huber Lukas (2002) 10.00

6 b Huber Melchior (2002) 18.50
+ Reinhard Michael (2002) 10.00
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

6 c Gasser Beat (2001) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 10.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

6 d Bader Sascha (2001) 18.50
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50
+ Keller Elija (2002) 10.00

7 a Sommer Martin (2001) 18.25
+ Vogel Jan (2002) 9.75
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50

7 b Reinhard Michael (2002) 18.25
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75

7 c Jordi Simon (2002) 18.25
+ Birrer Marcel (2001) 9.75
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

7 d Hodel Dominik (2001) 18.25
o Aregger Fabian (2001) 8.50
+ Birrer Marcel (2001) 9.75

7 e Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 18.25
+ Huber Lukas (2002) 9.75
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50

8 a Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 17.50
- Gerber Andre (2002) 9.00
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50

8 b Gerber Andre (2002) 17.50
- Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 9.00
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

9 a Zryd Luca (2002) 17.25
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50
- Vogel Jan (2002) 8.75

9 b Vogel Jan (2002) 17.25
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50
- Zryd Luca (2002) 8.75

9 c Keller Elija (2002) 17.25
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50
o Bader Sascha (2001) 8.75

10 a Wüthrich Tim (2002) 17.00
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

10 b Huber Lukas (2002) 17.00
o Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.50

10 c Broch Marcel (2002) 17.00
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50

10 d Birrer Marcel (2001) 17.00
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50


